
Becky Whitman

Light Duty EVs & 
Charging

rwhitman@ameren.com 
(636) 357-5228

Ken 
Kresyman

Fleet Electrification
kkresyman@ameren.com

 (314) 330-1216

Jeff 
Brinker

Commercial 
Electrification

jbrinker3@ameren.com
 (636) 221-9629

John 
Maue

Off Road 
Electrification

jmaue@ameren.com
 (618) 541-8975

Rian Heidbrier

Renewable Programs
bheidbrier@ameren.com 

(636) 295-3754

Sam
Unerstall

Industrial 
Electrification

sunerstall@ameren.com 
(314) 861-5877

Business Development Managers
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